
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 29 November 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCESS ANNETTS Weighted points score IPS, 27/08/2021, R10, 3 8P 4P 3P 4/1/1R. Tyler 508285 7/5111

 2 SO ELEGANT Last start winner BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 1Y 5/3R. Board 546857 2/1178

 3 MINKARA MINX Last start winner BAT, 20/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0151

 4 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start winner DUB, 20/11/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 546259 1/0140

 5 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter DUB, 20/11/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 538760 2/1240

 6 DEATH VALLEY Last start placegetter GUN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 4/3225

 7 FUSION DIVA Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3W. Mcdonald 540654 2/1224

 8 HOLD UP Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 8/7183

 9 MY OWN CARGO Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/1154

 10 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4Y 5/3J. Scott 540427 2/1146

 11 JUSTICE SERVED Last start placegetter GUN, 18/11/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 538099 1/0138

 12 QUINNLEE GIBLET Last start placegetter GUN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2T. Trappett 544400 3/2135

 13 DR. DARREN Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R8, Y 1Y 3Y 8P 5/2E. Sanchez 547562 4/2205

 14 ALIZAY FRENZY Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 3Y 5/4H. Lin 538102 1/0130

 15 IT'S OUR TIME Dropping in grade BAT, 20/09/2021, R12, P 7Y 8P 5P 5/1L. Codd 499629 7/572

 16 ZIPPING CAMILLA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4M. Hallinan 539874 2/0216

 17 SPRING VENOM Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3J. Board 544672 2/1198

 18 MR. HERO Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3R. Seymour 526232 2/1173

 19 ARKANSAS RED Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537687 1/0171

 20 JEZILDA Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3D. Kerr 536220 2/1165

 21 BANJO BEWARE Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 5P 5Y 2Y 5/3C. Rushworth 523457 6/1154

 22 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0150

 23 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 9/8147

 24 ZIPPING VICTORIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Hallinan 539869 1/0142

 25 FLIGHTY NINJA Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 535212 1/0141

 26 IMPATIENT ME Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/4G. Smith 539840 1/0139

 27 SAKURA SHACOBY Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/1T. Northey 495458 14/9137

 28 HALF MASK Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1L. Maney 520541 5/4135

 29 MANILA FRED Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/1132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 29 November 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2130

 31 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1126

 32 HYPO HARRY Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3R. Tyler 537843 2/1123

 33 DEPOSIT TAKEN Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2D. Wort 529789 4/2114

 34 HELL'S GATE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 8Y 6P 2P 5/1J. Scott 499332 6/5113

 35 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 6Y 3Y 6Y 5/4W. White 529728 1/0113

 36 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2111

 37 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/1H. Lin 508219 5/4110

 38 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3108

 39 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/0108

 40 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/4105

 41 CHLOE'S CHINA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4P. Parker 534220 1/0105

 42 DELVECCHIO Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4S. Ashman 540149 1/0102

 43 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3S. Ashman 527667 2/1102

 44 CHERRY BOMBER Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4D. Wort 542838 1/0101

 45 STRIKE TWO Weighted points score WGL, 30/09/2021, R9 4P 3P 8P 5/4D. Kerr 507664 1/099

 46 FUSION DOLL Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538748 1/097

 47 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Tyler 529665 6/596

 48 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/096

 49 MANILA KING Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/495

 50 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/594

 51 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 20/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/091

 52 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 20/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/187

 53 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 2Y 5Y 5/2H. Lin 530542 6/280

 54 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/075

 55 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 20/11/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 521366 2/172

 56 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/266

 57 JUST A FIDGET Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4D. Hodge 500392 3/066

 58 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8Y 8P 5/4D. Gatt 542267 1/062

 59 KIMBERLEY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2J. Steel 521387 3/254
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 1 SO ELEGANT Last start winner BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 1Y 5/3R. Board 546857 2/1178

 2 MINKARA MINX Last start winner BAT, 20/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0151

 3 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start winner DUB, 20/11/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 546259 1/0140

 4 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter DUB, 20/11/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 538760 2/1240

 5 DEATH VALLEY Last start placegetter GUN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 4/3225

 6 FUSION DIVA Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3W. Mcdonald 540654 2/1224

 7 HOLD UP Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 8/7183

 8 MY OWN CARGO Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/1154

 9 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4Y 5/3J. Scott 540427 2/1146

 10 JUSTICE SERVED Last start placegetter GUN, 18/11/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 538099 1/0138

 11 QUINNLEE GIBLET Last start placegetter GUN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2T. Trappett 544400 3/2135

 12 DR. DARREN Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R8, Y 1Y 3Y 8P 5/2E. Sanchez 547562 4/2205

 13 ALIZAY FRENZY Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 3Y 5/4H. Lin 538102 1/0130

 14 IT'S OUR TIME Dropping in grade BAT, 20/09/2021, R12, P 7Y 8P 5P 5/1L. Codd 499629 7/572

 15 ZIPPING CAMILLA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4M. Hallinan 539874 2/0216

 16 SPRING VENOM Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3J. Board 544672 2/1198

 17 MR. HERO Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3R. Seymour 526232 2/1173

 18 ARKANSAS RED Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537687 1/0171

 19 JEZILDA Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3D. Kerr 536220 2/1165

 20 BANJO BEWARE Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 5P 5Y 2Y 5/3C. Rushworth 523457 6/1154

 21 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0150

 22 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 9/8147

 23 ZIPPING VICTORIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Hallinan 539869 1/0142

 24 FLIGHTY NINJA Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 535212 1/0141

 25 IMPATIENT ME Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/4G. Smith 539840 1/0139

 26 SAKURA SHACOBY Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/1T. Northey 495458 14/9137

 27 HALF MASK Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1L. Maney 520541 5/4135

 28 MANILA FRED Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/1132

 29 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2130

 30 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1126

 31 HYPO HARRY Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3R. Tyler 537843 2/1123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 DEPOSIT TAKEN Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2D. Wort 529789 4/2114

 33 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 6Y 3Y 6Y 5/4W. White 529728 1/0113

 34 HELL'S GATE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 8Y 6P 2P 5/1J. Scott 499332 6/5113

 35 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2111

 36 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/1H. Lin 508219 5/4110

 37 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/0108

 38 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3108

 39 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/4105

 40 CHLOE'S CHINA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4P. Parker 534220 1/0105

 41 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3S. Ashman 527667 2/1102

 42 DELVECCHIO Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4S. Ashman 540149 1/0102

 43 CHERRY BOMBER Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4D. Wort 542838 1/0101

 44 STRIKE TWO Weighted points score WGL, 30/09/2021, R9 4P 3P 8P 5/4D. Kerr 507664 1/099

 45 FUSION DOLL Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538748 1/097

 46 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Tyler 529665 6/596

 47 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/096

 48 MANILA KING Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/495

 49 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/594

 50 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 20/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/091

 51 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 20/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/187

 52 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 2Y 5Y 5/2H. Lin 530542 6/280

 53 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/075

 54 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 20/11/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 521366 2/172

 55 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/266

 56 JUST A FIDGET Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4D. Hodge 500392 3/066

 57 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8Y 8P 5/4D. Gatt 542267 1/062

 58 KIMBERLEY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2J. Steel 521387 3/254
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 29 November 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 ARROGANT BENJI Last start placegetter DUB, 20/11/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1L. Haaring 543614 0/0122

 2 GEM DEALER Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 3Y M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/086

 3 JACOBITE TARTAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 08/11/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P M/1D. Kerr 546144 0/0105

 4 ARROGANT PHOEBE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/11/2021, R3, P 3P 6Y 8P M/1L. Haaring 543611 0/088

 5 TYLER'S FAB Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 6Y M/1D. Mines 536799 0/078

 6 PETER'S WISH First start M/1D. Wort 542836 0/00

 7 RATBAGS First start M/1R. Tyler 540905 0/00

 8 QUARTER TWO First start M/1D. Sultana 540608 0/00

 9 SCOTTIE MICK Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 6P 5P M/1D. Wort 542837 0/048

 10 SPRING RELEASE Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1J. Board 544670 0/058

 11 BEENA SUCCESS Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1R. Mcguiness 544393 0/070

 12 PARISIAN GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1R. Smith 524948 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 29 November 2021

P NG 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE PENNY Last start winner BAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2L. Maney 520538 19/17330

 2 ARRIE A BLAZE Last start winner DUB, 20/11/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 6P 1/2P. Braddon 498553 19/18255

 3 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 20/11/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9336

 4 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 1P 1P 3/1/2J. White 499387 11/9238

 5 FUSION CRACKER Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 3/1/1W. Mcdonald 525694 7/6231

 6 BILLY LOBO Last start winner BAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 1P 7P 3Y 4/1/2J. Scott 528257 14/7254

 7 ZIPPING HONEY Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 5Y 4/1/2J. Mcgrath 523122 7/5163

 8 DAYANA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1W. White 499205 11/8167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start winner BAT, 22/11/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3J. Scott 540428 7/1276

 2 JACOBITE DOUBLE 1 Last start winner BAT, 22/11/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1M. Dickson 507670 4/3183

 3 PINK LEMONADE Last start winner BAT, 30/08/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 8P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 532507 5/3130

 4 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2P. Barnes 530601 3/2252

 5 ZIPPING CAMILLA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Hallinan 539874 2/1216

 6 POLLY WILSON Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2R. Stevenson 532624 7/2201

 7 BARRY BOLT Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3G. Collett 508288 5/1195

 8 MONKEY TAIL Last start Provincial winner BAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4D. Wort 540574 1/0153

 9 BROWN'S BOY Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4G. Smith 537648 6/0187

 10 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score DUB, 20/11/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4M. Holgate 528123 6/0159

 11 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3J. Mcgrath 532447 2/1159

 12 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0150

 13 ZIPPING VICTORIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Hallinan 539869 1/0142

 14 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 8Y 2Y 2Y 5/1T. Northey 495457 13/5137

 15 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 8/3135

 16 HARTLEY ENTRY Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1T. Robinson 499123 7/4117

 17 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 3/0111

 18 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/4H. Lin 508219 5/0110

 19 ALSO ARANDT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 522822 5/0108

 20 CHLOE'S CHINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4P. Parker 534220 1/0105

 21 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/096

 22 JACK'S ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1D. Wort 497766 6/484

 23 POPPA BLUEY Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4J. Scott 532580 1/078

 24 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 THIRSTY COLLEY Last start winner BAT, 22/11/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3R. Smith 544493 3/1182

 2 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2P. Barnes 530601 3/2252

 3 NICMAC PRINCE Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 3Y 5/2S. Thornton 532113 3/2159

 4 RAGLAN COBRA Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2M. Curtale 537111 3/2228

 5 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0150

 6 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 5/4T. Robinson 525113 1/0128

 7 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2J. Mcgrath 532448 3/2126

 8 HARTLEY FAB Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y 3Y 5P 5/4T. Robinson 536152 1/0122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4 307 NONE
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 1 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 23/08/2021, R6, P 8Y 2Y 2Y 4/1/2T. Northey 495457 13/5137
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P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS HYPED UP Last start winner BAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Sultana 524918 13/4318

 2 SQUIGGLE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 4P 3/1/2C. Roberts 499924 20/17184

 3 SHACOBY BLAZE Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 6Y 2Y 1Y 3/1/1T. Northey 495456 10/5173
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 29 November 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JENNIFER SMILES Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1S. Ashman 540619 0/082

 2 ALWAYS ELEGANT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 30/10/2021, R2, Y

LIT, 23/10/2021, R2, Y

5Y 2Y 2Y M/1R. Board 546855 0/0116

 3 LACHIE'S SHY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 13/11/2021, R3, P

DUB, 30/10/2021, R3, P

4P 2P 3P M/1R. Steel 539595 0/092

 4 MISS SONG BIRD Weighted points score DUB, 20/11/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 29 November 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACOBITE DOUBLE 2 Last start winner BAT, 22/11/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1M. Dickson 507670 4/3183

 2 GEORGIA KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1C. Roberts 531296 10/5210

 3 ALSO ARANDT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 522822 5/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 29 November 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUNNADOO AVENUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 30/10/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 4P M/1B. Howe 542822 0/096

 2 BOW THAI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 01/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 2P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/072

 3 IRINKA ISLA First start M/1R. Smith 546589 0/00

 4 IRINKA ANNA First start M/1R. Smith 546588 0/00

 5 IRINKA GLADYS First start M/1R. Smith 546590 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 29 November 2021

P 3 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAYTON KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R5, C 4C 3P 3P 3/1/2C. Roberts 531297 11/1284
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